Club

Malton&Norton
SouthCliff
Flamborough
Kirkbymoorside
Driffield
NorthCliff

Links

Whitby
Bridlington
Filey

Event 1
NorthCliff
26/09/2018

198
197
210
196
208
193
201
201
202
200

Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5
Malton&Norton  SouthCliff Whitby Driffield

10/10/2018 08/11/2018 23/11/2018 06/12/2018
197 194 192 198
204 184 203 202
207 199 190 191
196 202 206 198
202 203 198 194
212 201 200 200
200 201 206 199
210 202 200 201
200 205 205 207
201 210 212 198

Alliance Challenge Trophy Results - Full Season

Event 6
Kirkbymoorside
23/01/2019

0

O O O OO o o o o

Event 7
Links
20/02/2019

0

O O O OO o o o o

Event 8
Bridlington
07/03/2019

0

O O O OO o o o o

Total

979
990
997
998
1005
1006
1007
1014
1019
1021

Position
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